1425 Russell Dr.

Kitchen Remodel

- Fridge/Stove

- Washer/Dryer

- Microwave

- Dishwasher

HVAC (Vents)

Bathroom

Floors

Windows

Electrical

Plumbing

Pavers

Garage Door

Garage Rebuild

Backyard

April 2023
Aug. 2022
Feb. 2023
Feb. 2023

Mar. 2021

Dec. 2022

6/31/23

2019

$21,351.84

$2,022.00

$2,390.00

$439.00

$600.00

$9,000.00

$4,200.00

$9,000.00

$7,800.00

$2,000.00

$1,200.00

$900.00

$1,075.00

$3,000.00

$10,000.00

Kirk

Kirk

Full remodel, including plumbing and electrical.

Central heat and A/C

Full remodel, including plumbing and electrical.

Resurface/Repair original wood floors

Replace/Upgrade (Dual Pane)

Upgrade - Entire house/Panel Boxes, etc.

Upgraded/Replaced (All copper Piping)

Lining Driveway

Replaced w/ new overhead

Finished floor & walls, Reverse Electrical

New Patio, Gas Firepit, Electrical for irrigation,
Lighting. Planters with Tiles and Irrigation.



